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FW: Comment on Ordinance #260219

From Public Testimony <Public.Testimony@kcmo.org>
Date Tue 2/24/2026 7:54 AM
To West, Daliah <Daliah.West@kcmo.org>
Cc Sanders, Monica <Monica.Sanders@kcmo.org>

Please attach to the ordinance as public testimony.  thanks
 
From: Colby Soden <colby.soden@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, February 23, 2026 9:00 PM
To: Public Testimony <Public.Testimony@kcmo.org>
Cc: Bunch, Eric <Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; Rea, Crispin <Crispin.Rea@kcmo.org>
Subject: Comment on Ordinance #260219
 

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.

 

I am writing to express my support of Ordinance #260219. Elimination of parking minimums in
our urban core area essential to addressing our current housing crisis and advance the cities
goals of walk-ability and affordability. 
 
"Do not let perfect be the enemy of good"
 
-Colby Soden
612 Central St KCMO

https://url.usb.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/eJ-UCKAlg1U00m6AtMfRI53oC7?domain=kcmo.org

